
31.28

13.60

21.50

@1.27x9=11.43

@1.27x9=11.43

20xO0.90

1
2

9
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2.5
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10.90
2.54±0.20
8.89±0.20

3.3
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1

2xO3.20

25.40
10

.40

1 8

8.8
9

13.97

O1.70

3.6
8

3.68

30.95

2xO1.70

Right LED

Left LED

1.02

12.93
7.85

2.54 13.44
1112 1314

2.2
8

4.0
6

8xO1.0

Standard LED Wavelength Forward  V(MAX) TYP*

Green
Yellow

565nm

585nm

2.5v

2.5v

2.2v
2.1v

With a forward current of 20mA

11 12 13 14
Yellow

LEFT RIGHT
Green

1000 Base-T 

ORDER INFORMATION

CY
GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE



Insert Housing Contact Plate

Shield

ORDER INFORMATION

8P8C
LEADFREECY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

MJF13T010LA2-KF06A4YG-0808-LF

YELLOW / GREEN

BLACK

SERIES

FRONT TAB 4.06mm
06u” GOLD

FULL SPRING




